Position

Community Services Director
Zoo Director

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Senior Zoo Keeper
Recreation Coordinator
Maint Worker Il - Zoo/Pav
Zookeeper |

Zookeeper |

Zookeeper |

Part-Time Worker 13-711
Part-Time Worker 714
Part-Time Worker 11-7171
Part-Time Worker 07-714
Part-Time Worker 08-712
Part-Time Worker 07-7143
Part-Time Worker 714
Part-Time Worker 06-7171
Part-Time Worker 06-7145
Part-Time Worker 06-7145
Part-Time Worker 06-7171
Part-Time Worker 08-712
Part-Time Worker 08-7171
Part-Time Worker 08-712
Zookeeper |

Part-Time Worker 06-7113
Part-Time Worker 11-7111
Part-Time Worker 10-7111
Part-Time Worker 11-7111
Part-Time Worker 06-7145

Other Positions Held City

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$115,901
$88,836
$63,916
$60,489
$53,066
$49,330
$44,632
$39,630
$38,677
$37,147
$22,357
$18,076
$16,565
$13,850
$12,615
$9,460
$7,998
$7,714
$6,713
$5,021
$4,743
$4,715
$4,693
$4,457
$4,395
$3,962
$3,857
$3,313
$3,295
$3,242

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$957
$33,344
$20,356
$27,701
$24,521
$21,013
$22,970
$22,631
$13,620
$14,903
$998
$3,174
$2,889
$710
$2,223
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,221
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Part-Time Worker 13-7113
Part-Time Worker 06-7171
Part-Time Worker 06-712

Part-Time Worker 07-7143
Part-Time Worker 06-712

Part-Time Worker 10-7111
Part-Time Worker 07-7112
Part-Time Worker 07-7111
Part-Time Worker 06-712

Part-Time Worker 07-7111
Part-Time Worker 07-7111
Part-Time Worker 06-7113
Part-Time Worker 07-7111
Part-Time Worker 06-7113
Part-Time Worker 07-7143
Part-Time Worker 06-7145
Part-Time Worker 07-7111
Part-Time Worker 07-7111
Part-Time Worker 07-7143
Part-Time Worker 06-7113
Part-Time Worker 06-7171
Part-Time Worker 07-7111
Part-Time Worker 06-7113
Part-Time Worker 06-7171
Part-Time Worker 06-7145
Part-Time Worker 06-7112
Part-Time Worker 07-714

Part-Time Worker 07-712

Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero
Atascadero

Atascadero

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$3,235
$2,894
$2,764
$2,602
$2,593
$2,423
$2,399
$2,251
$2,195
$2,037
$1,994
$1,920
$1,814
$1,787
$1,769
$1,736
$1,501
$1,367
$1,345
$1,338
$899
$831
$796
$695
$403
$271
$198
$64

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$125
$0
$0
$0
$0



