Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Director		Atascadero	Community Services	\$115,901	\$957
Zoo Director		Atascadero	Community Services	\$88,836	\$33,344
Recreation Supervisor		Atascadero	Community Services	\$63,916	\$20,356
Recreation Supervisor		Atascadero	Community Services	\$60,489	\$27,701
Senior Zoo Keeper		Atascadero	Community Services	\$53,066	\$24,521
Recreation Coordinator		Atascadero	Community Services	\$49,330	\$21,013
Maint Worker II - Zoo/Pav		Atascadero	Community Services	\$44,632	\$22,970
Zookeeper I		Atascadero	Community Services	\$39,630	\$22,631
Zookeeper I		Atascadero	Community Services	\$38,677	\$13,620
Zookeeper I		Atascadero	Community Services	\$37,147	\$14,903
Part-Time Worker 13-711		Atascadero	Community Services	\$22,357	\$998
Part-Time Worker 714		Atascadero	Community Services	\$18,076	\$3,174
Part-Time Worker 11-7171		Atascadero	Community Services	\$16,565	\$2,889
Part-Time Worker 07-714		Atascadero	Community Services	\$13,850	\$710
Part-Time Worker 08-712		Atascadero	Community Services	\$12,615	\$2,223
Part-Time Worker 07-7143		Atascadero	Community Services	\$9,460	\$0
Part-Time Worker 714		Atascadero	Community Services	\$7,998	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7171		Atascadero	Community Services	\$7,714	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7145		Atascadero	Community Services	\$6,713	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7145		Atascadero	Community Services	\$5,021	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7171		Atascadero	Community Services	\$4,743	\$0
Part-Time Worker 08-712		Atascadero	Community Services	\$4,715	\$0
Part-Time Worker 08-7171		Atascadero	Community Services	\$4,693	\$0
Part-Time Worker 08-712		Atascadero	Community Services	\$4,457	\$0
Zookeeper I		Atascadero	Community Services	\$4,395	\$1,221
Part-Time Worker 06-7113		Atascadero	Community Services	\$3,962	\$0
Part-Time Worker 11-7111		Atascadero	Community Services	\$3,857	\$0
Part-Time Worker 10-7111		Atascadero	Community Services	\$3,313	\$0
Part-Time Worker 11-7111		Atascadero	Community Services	\$3,295	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7145		Atascadero	Community Services	\$3,242	\$0

Part-Time Worker 13-7113	Atascadero	Community Services	\$3,235	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7171	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,894	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-712	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,764	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7143	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,602	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-712	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,593	\$0
Part-Time Worker 10-7111	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,423	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7112	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,399	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7111	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,251	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-712	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,195	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7111	Atascadero	Community Services	\$2,037	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7111	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,994	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7113	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,920	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7111	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,814	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7113	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,787	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7143	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,769	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7145	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,736	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7111	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,501	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7111	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,367	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7143	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,345	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7113	Atascadero	Community Services	\$1,338	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7171	Atascadero	Community Services	\$899	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-7111	Atascadero	Community Services	\$831	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7113	Atascadero	Community Services	\$796	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7171	Atascadero	Community Services	\$695	\$125
Part-Time Worker 06-7145	Atascadero	Community Services	\$403	\$0
Part-Time Worker 06-7112	Atascadero	Community Services	\$271	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-714	Atascadero	Community Services	\$198	\$0
Part-Time Worker 07-712	Atascadero	Community Services	\$64	\$0
		•		